2025 HOLIDAY & OFFICE CLOSURE

HOLIDAY OFFICE DATE DAY OF
STATUS WEEK
New Year Office Closed 01/01/2025 | Wednesday
Easter, Good Friday Office Closed 04/18/2025 | Friday
Memorial Day Office Closed 05/26/2025 | Monday
Fourth of July Independence Day | Office Closed 07/04/2025 | Friday
Labor Day Office Closed 09/01/2025 | Monday
All Employee Training — Closed to Public | 10/13/2025 | Monday
REQUIRED ATTENDANCE
Veterans Day Office Closed 11/11/2025 | Tuesday
Thanksgiving Office Closed 11/27/2025 | Thursday
11/28/2025 | Friday
Christmas Office Closed 12/25/2025 | Thursday
12/26/2025 | Friday

Your birthday is a personal holiday and must be
scheduled with your supervisor.



